
          KULTAHIPPULOPPUKILPAILU
MIKKELI 13.8.2005
TULOKSET

Kivääri 12 T lopputulos 1. 2. 

I Jaakko Björkbacka KarMAS 198 99 99
II Otto Suuronen MA 197 98 99
III Jussi Mouhu MA 195 96 99
IV Gisela Miettinen SiUra 195 98 97
V Mikko-Matti Hulkkonen PieKSA 194 97 97
6. Daniel Ekholm RS 193 98 95
7. Joni Laksola KhjA 192 94 98
8. Olli Hahl MA 192 96 96
9. Sara Lauttamus KA 191 92 99

10. Aleksi Leppä HAS 191 95 96
11. Joni Stenström RS 190 96 94
12. Stefan Miettinen SiUra 189 93 96
13. Joni Inkinen PieKSA 189 94 95
14. Aleksi Montonen MA 189 95 94
15. Eveliina Pukkinen HSA 188 94 94
16. Jussi Hölli Kymppi-64 188 95 93
17. Tea Lepistö HSA 188 95 93
18. Vili Mäenpää TUA 188 95 93
19. Markus Peltonen HSA 187 91 96

20. Jouni PieKSA 187 93 94
21. Julius Passi KA 187 94 93
22. Niko Kärkkäinen PieKSA 187 95 92
23. Tino Yliketola HSA 186 93 93
24. Riku Mäki Kymppi-64 186 94 92
25. Sini Liukkonen SSA 185 93 92
26. Juho Peltonen HSA 185 94 91
27. Elin Liewendahl ÅSSF 185 96 89
28. Johanna Hahl MA 184 88 96
29. Tarina Tommiska Kymppi-64 184 93 91
30. Jens Rudnäs RS 183 89 94
31. Joonas Riutta HSA 183 90 93
32. Timiikka Tommiska Kymppi-64 181 89 92
33. Teemu Hanhikoski KA 181 90 91
34. Sanna Ristimäki HSA 181 93 88
35. Ilkka Koivu HAS 179 85 94
36. Juuso Riutta HSA 179 90 89

Manu Korhola MA 179 90 89
38. Emmi Haukkala HSA 179 92 87
39. Juho Laasonen MA 176 89 87

Sami Ristimäki HSA 176 89 87
Ville Nikulainen ToU 175 88 87

42. Annuriikka Korhola MA 174 84 90
43. Eetu-Ville Rautiainen SiUra 174 87 87
44.  Arttu Kolehmainen PieKSA 173 90 83
45. Anssi Pukkinen HSA 173 91 82
46. Satu Korhola MA 172 84 88
47. Roni Mäki Kymppi-64 171 87 84
48. Pauli Maanavilja KaA 170 84 86
49. Kalle Nikulainen ToU 157 80 77
50. Oskari Eloranta KaA 131 64 67

Joukkuetulokset
12 T Kivääri

I MA 1 Otto Suuronen 197
Jussi Mouhu 195
Olli Hahl  192 584

II PiekSA Mikko-Matti 194
Joni Inkinen 189
Jouni Ritvanen 187 570

III RS Daniel Ekholm 193
Joni Stenström 190
Jens Rudnäs 183 566

IV HSA 1 Tea Lepistö 188
Eveliina Pukkinen 188
Markus Peltonen 187 563
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V KA Sara Lauttamus 191
Julius Passi 187
Teemu Hanhikoski 181 559

6 SiUra Gisela Miettinen 195
Stefan Miettinen 189
Eetu-Ville Rautiainen 174 558 ( 31 kymppiä )

7 Kymppi-64 Jussi Hölli 188
Riku Mäki 186
Tarina Tommiska 184 558 ( 24 kymppiä )

8 HSA 2 Tino Yliketola 186
Juho Peltonen 185
Joonas Riutta 183 554

9 MA 2 Aleksi Montonen 189
Johanna Hahl 184
Manu Korhola 179 552

10 HSA 3 Sanna Ristimäki 181
Emmi Haukkala 179
Juuso Riutta 179 539

11 MA 3 Juho Laasonen 176
Annuriikka Korhola 174
Satu Korhola 172 522

Kivääri 14 T lopputulos 1. 2. 3. 

I Jaakko Lehtinen SiUra 297 98 100 99
II Niko Manninen HIAS 295 98 99 98
III Hannu Juhe Puku 295 98 100 97
IV Iiro Rouhiainen JuvA 294 97 99 98
V Pia Juhala MA 294 100 97 97
6. Juho Kurki KaA 293 97 100 96
7. Tia Törmälä KaA 292 96 96 100
8. Aino Hongisto Puku 292 96 97 99
9. Robin Stenström RS 292 97 97 98

10. Laura Haukkala HSA 292 98 96 98
11. Sami Laksola KhjA 291 95 98 98
12. Antti Hongisto Puku 291 95 98 98
13. Hanna Nivus KaA 290 97 96 97
14. Juuso Pekurinen JuvA 290 97 98 95
15. Tuomas Rintala Puku 289 95 97 97
16. Harri Vartiainen SiUra 289 95 98 96
17. Laura Vartiainen SiUra 288 97 96 95
18. Juho Jyrkiäinen KaA 286 97 93 96

19. Henry KaA 285 97 94 94
20. Pyry Passi KA 284 91 97 96
21. Timo Alatalkkari HSA 283 92 96 95
22. Anton Miettinen SiUra 281 93 93 95
23. Waltteri Penttilä Kymppi-64 281 91 96 94
24. Vili Rytkönen HIAS 277 95 93 89
25. Tero Hanhikoski KA 276 91 94 91
26. Kalle Korhola MA 275 95 89 91
27. Tommi Mansikkamäki KA 273 91 93 89
28. Susanna Ahomäki HSA 272 90 91 91
29. Toni Yliketola HSA 270 90 93 87
30. Isa-Maria Lepistö HSA 265 92 89 84
31. Annukka Riutta HSA 264 88 92 84
32. Atte Ronkanen Kymppi-64 254 87 89 78
33. Juha-Matti Kettunen SiUra 250 82 87 81

Joukkuetulokset
14 T Kivääri

I PuKu Hannu Juhe 295
Aino Hongisto 292
Antti Hongisto 291 878

II KaA Juho Kurki 293
Tia Törmälä 292
Hannu Nivus 290 875

III SiUra Jaakko Lehtinen 297
Harri Vartiainen 289
Laura Vartiainen 288 874

IV HSA 1 Laura Haukkala 292
Timo Alatalkkari 283
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Susanna Ahomäki 272 847
V KA Pyry Passi 284

Tero Hanhikoski 276
Tommi Mansikkamäki 273 833

6 HSA 2 Toni Yliketola 270
Isa-Maria Lepistö 265
Annukka Riutta 264 799

Pistooli 12 T lopputulos 1. 2. 

I Jussi Mouhu MA 196 98 98
II Nina Manninen HIAS 195 97 98
III Olli Hahl MA 194 96 98
IV Tea Lepistö HSA 194 97 97
V Otto Suuronen MA 193 95 98
6 Mirva Laitinen PAS 185 92 93
7 Eveliina Pulkkinen HSA 184 88 96
8 Johanna Hahl MA 183 91 92
9 Jens Rudnäs RS 181 89 92
10 Matias Lahtela KuKu 180 92 88
11 Anni Kurkela ESF 178 85 93
12 Rasmus Himmelroos RS 173 87 86
13 Joonas Riutta HSA 170 87 83
14 Juho Peltonen HSA 168 82 86
15 Heidi Lindblad RS 160 81 79
16 Therese Lindgren RS 156 80 76
17 Anssi Pukkinen HSA 144 68 76
18 Sami Peltonen KuKu 140 68 72
19 Simo Virtaniemi KuKu 134 79 55
20 Juuso Riutta HSA 132 68 64
21 Riku Peltonen KuKu 132 70 62
22 Konsta Virtaniemi KuKu 114 53 61
23 Herkko Rautiainen SiUra 109 56 53

Joukkuetulokset
12 T Pistooli

I MA Jussi Mouhu 196
Olli Hahl 194
Otto Suuronen 193 583

II HSA 1 Tea Lepistö 194
Eveliina Pulkkinen 184
Joonas Riutta 170 548

III RS Jens Rudnäs 181
Rasmus Himmelroos 173
Heidi Lindblad 160 514

IV KuKu Matias Lahtela 180
Sami Peltonen 140
Simo Virtaniemi 134 454

V HSA 2 Juho Peltonen 168
Anssi Pukkinen 144
Juuso Riutta 132 444

Pistooli 14 T lopputulos koulu kuvio

I Rainer Manninen KuKu 381 185 196
II Topias Lindgren RS 357 166 191
III Ville Lahtela KuKu 351 166 185
IV Tuomo Hautala KuKu 349 174 175
V Susanna Ahomäki HSA 347 173 174
6 Samuli Peltokangas KuKu 342 170 172
7 Markus Laikola KuKu 328 153 175
8 Pasi Virtaniemi KuKu 313 159 154
9 Annukka Riutta HSA 312 154 158
10 Eemeli Annala PorkkA 285 137 148
11 Isa-Maria Lepistö HSA 236 109 127

Joukkuetulokset
14 T Pistooli

I KuKu 1 Rainer Manninen 381
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Ville Lahtela 351
Tuomo Hautala 349 1081

II KuKu 2 Samuli Peltokangas 342
Markus Laikola 328
Pasi Virtaniemi 313 983

III HSA Susanna Ahomäki 347
Annukka Riutta 312
Isa-Maria Lepistö 236 895
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